Average 15.70 42.75 271.41 17.25 276 16.79

Total 769 2095 13299
City St Miles Gal Miles Mile/Gal $/gal
Gurthir OK 221526 15.4 30.89 2320 15.08 2.01 3569
Salina KS 221740 16.0 30.31 2140 1341 1.90 3415
N Plate NB 221948 144 29.75 208.0 1440 2.06 3005
Hot Springs SD 222194 159 33.30 246.0 1543 2.09 3921
Sundance WY 222511 19.3 4157 3170 16.39 215 6131
Billings MT 222838 18.8 39.06 327.0 1740 2.08 6144
Mountain View MT 223128 18.4 37.69 290.0 1580 2.05 5322
Whitefish MT 223366 13.8 29.89 238.0 17.20 216 3294
Jasper AB 223815 254 81.60 449.0 17.70 3.22 11387

Prince George BC 224045 144 4281 230.0 16.01 2.98 3304
Dawson Creek BC 224300 13.8 46.38 255.0 18.47 3.36 3521

Ft Nelson BC 224578 17.0 61.20 278.0 16.35 3.60 4725
Watson Lake YT 224892 17.7 5823 314.0 17.75 3.29 5554
Johnston Crossing YT 225082 11.8 40.88 190.0 16.16 3.48 2234
Whitehorse YT 225354 142 4730 2720 19.14 3.33 3865
Destruction Bay YT 225512 9.7 32.05 158.0 16.25 3.30 1536
Tok AK 225732 12.1 32.68 220.0 18.17 2.70 2664
Valdez AK 225984 14.2 4380 2520 17.71 3.08 3585
Walsalla AK 226248 15.2 37.03 264.0 17.32 243 4024
Anchorage AK 226594 19.7 4830 346.0 1754 245 6823
Talkeetna AK 226764 9.7 2452 170.0 17.47 252 1655
Fairbanks AK 227061 16.6 38.88 297.0 17.87 234 4937
Talkeetna AK 227341 16.6 4189 280.0 16.84 252 4656
Seward AK 227598 15.1 40.84 2570 17.05 2.71 3875
Soldotna AK 227955 21.6 53.74 357.0 16.54 249 7707
Anchorage AK 228153 11.5 28.18 198.0 17.28 246 2269
Palmer AK 228210 35 895 57.0 16.24 255 200
Tok AK 228479 16.2 4533 269.0 16.61 280 4356
Dawson City YT 228662 10.4 40.75 183.0 17.60 3.92 1903
Whitehorse YT 229003 20.3 70.72 3410 16.78 3.48 6931
Upper Laiard YT 229259 15.3 56.88 256.0 16.75 3.72 3913

Dessert Lake BC 229402 8.4 3390 143.0 1710 4.05 1196
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